
Available Colors:

Material:

Painting:
Lacquered

Solid Pine/ Solid Pine veneer

Grey

Grey
Nature

Soft Close: Yes

Soft Close: Yes

11703750

11703753

11703751

11703755

11703752

11703754

110

110

125

110

146

110

87

189

79

59 

82

20

55

50

71

20

79

16

Chest - 3 Drawers

Wardrobe - 2 Doors/1 Drawer

Cot 60x120

Chest extender

Cot(bed) 70x140

Shelf

 Wardrobe, 2 shelfs and 1 
hangingrail.

Mattress base adjustable in 
3 heights.

With this cot bed 1 juniorsi-
de will be delivered. It is possible to convert 
this cot bed into a sofa at a later stage. 
Mattress base adjustable in 3 heights.
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